w w w.ti itech.com
Tii Technologies Inc.
Corporate Headquarters:
141 Rodeo Drive
Edgewood, NY  11717
Phone: 631.789.5000
Fax: 631.789.5063
Toll Free: 888.844.4720

3700 Series
Dimensions are in Inches
ORDERING INFORMATION
371 X X XX X X XX X
No. of
Station
Protectors
Security
Screw
Station
Protectors
Customer Bridge Module
No. of
CBMs Wiring Type Electronics
Coax
Service
Module Type
0 = None
1 = One
2 = Two
3 = Three
H = Hex Head
P = Pin-In-Head
00 = None
07 = 355M
22 = 122
78 = AD-01W-LP
80 = ADX-L/R or W
0 = None
1 = One
2 = Two
3 = Three
0 = None
S = Insulated Screws
I = IDC Terminations
00 = None
12 = VDSL2 POTS Splitter
14 = VDSL2 POTS Splitter
         with EMI Filter
0 = None
1 = Straight Thru
2 = Protected
NOTE: The 3700 NID has been designed to accommodate a maximum combined quantity of three Customer Bridge and Coax Service Modules
using RG-6 cable